
PLA PTS PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 LES MARTMAX 145 Martin GUERARD - Maxime JEAN-LELLEVE 2 47,5 1 100 6 88 235,5

2 LR PROMOTION 145 Corentin FOURNIER - Antoine ROBERT - Stéphane MIQUET - Lionel ROBERT 1 50 4 90 11 83 223

3 R3 145 David ROMAGNE - Alexandre RICHE - Aurore LAUNAY - Thomas RICHE 39 27,5 2 95 1 100 222,5

4 KRBB TEAM 160 Brice BONNAUD - Alexis GONCE - Raphaël RODRIGUEZ - Sylvain BELLEC 8 43 14 80 4 90 213

5 LES BROYEURS DU POITOU 160 Sylvain PIAUD - Olivier GUILLOTEAU 31 31,5 5 89 8 86 206,5

6 ESR 1 160 Hervé MICHAU - Laurent RICHARD - Nicolas DUPREZ - François SILVESTRI - Terry BAILLON 9 42,5 11 83 15 79 204,5

7 WILLKART - WK 160 Xavier PETIT - Dorian BREISACHER - Lucas URBANI 11 41,5 10 84 22 72 197,5

8 JO ET FAB by FF ENGINES 160 Johan RENAUX - Fabrice FRETE 5 44,5 3 92 39 55 191,5

9 ESR VIP 145 Olivier STROSSER - Alexandre PELLICCIA - Jean-Roch DIDRY - Sébastien LANGLOIS 38 28 8 86 17 77 191

10 TEAM SUNSPLASH 160 Alexandre LEGARDA - Frédéric OYHENART - Jonathan GRATIEN 16 39 27 67 10 84 190

11 TEAM BEBOSS 145 Romain BONDON - Mathieu HEARD - Pierre-Louis MENARD - Fabien PEIGNEY - Nicolas DUPREZ 26 34 18 76 14 80 190

12 B2R by PKA 160 Julien BRUNELLI - Yves RENGSHAUSEN - Joan CAILLAULT 21 36,5 13 81 23 71 188,5

13 KART ACCESS 145 Mahdi COULARDOT - Jonathan LE CLANCHE - Théau KERYJAOUEN 23 35,5 24 70 12 82 187,5

14 ESR 3 160
Benjamin BOULTE - Alexandre RIVIERE - Thomas FORGES - Terry BAILLON - François SILVESTRI - 

Hervé MICHAU
12 41 17 77 26 68 186

15 VOLKSWAGEN LE MANS RACING 1 145 Arnaud HERIVEAU - Nicolas ROBIN - Kevin SAVIGNARD - Guillaume LEGRET 28 33 7 87 28 66 186

16 NICE & FURIOUS GIRLS by PKA 145 Anaïs PRIOUL - Sophie GABILLAT 6 44 30 64 18 76 184

17 TEAM GBG 160 Yvan GUERTON - Fabrice GODARD - Florian BACHELOT 24 35 9 85 31 63 183

18 LES DJEUN'S 145 Enzo FOUREAU - Doriane PIN - Thomas BOISSIERE 4 45 6 88 44 50 183

19 RACERS ADVENTURES 145 Théo MENARD-WASSE - Christopher LE GOF - Marty BEAUD 14 40 28 66 19 75 181

20 BRETICH'TI 160 Guy COLLIGNON - Maximilien LANGLOIS 22 36 21 73 27 67 176

21 CASTEL RACING 44 160 Pierre-Henri GASDON - Tonio FAUCHEUX - Dominique TIRIAU 30 32 15 79 33 61 172

22 TEAM ASPHALTE RACING 160 Mathieu FOURNIER - Jonathan DUVAL 20 37 16 78 45 49 164

23 MRC 160
Florian GUILLEMIN - Jean-Bernard CHEVALIER - Guillaume LEBOULLEC - Romain BRIERE - Valentin 

BARBE - Grégory FONTENAY
36 29 20 74 34 60 163

24 TEAM MEKA 145 Killian HYRON - Cédric JAGLALE - Emilien LE BORGNE - Maxime MARTINEZ - Loic TEFFO 10 42 26 68 42 52 162
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25 TIKOPO 145 Vincent WUILLAUME - Matthieu MARCHAND - Lukas ZAKOWETZ - Mohamed HARAMI 3 46 29 65 46 48 159

26 KARTMAN'S RACING TEAM 1 145 Damien DOITEAU - Benoit LE PEZENNEC NP 0 25 69 20 74 143

27 KARTMAN'S RACING TEAM 3
145      

160
Geoffrey BERTRAND - Christophe GUERIN NP 0 19 75 35 59 134

28 ESR 2 145 Mickael GALLIENNE - Guillaume CAMUS - Arnaud PICARD - Cyril BELIN 18 38 NP 0 2 95 133

29 EKFR 145 Benoit RAPICAULT - Pierre-Yves RAPICAULT - Vincent GENDRY 25 34,5 NP 0 5 89 123,5

30 LOS MUCHACHOS 145 Julien TREMBLAY - David TREMBLAY 27 33,5 NP 0 7 87 120,5

31 SRP COMPETITION 145 Anthony PERRIN - Julien BEGUIN - Léo PINQUIER - Thibault CONDEMINE 19 37,5 NP 0 16 78 115,5

32 AS MEUDON KARTING 1 160 Marc DREVET - Guillaume LAUSTRIAT 7 43,5 NP 0 24 70 113,5

33 SCUDERIA KFS 160 Grégory CAZAJOUS - Rémi MESPOULEDE - Romain POYET 35 29,5 NP 0 13 81 110,5

34 KIF RACING TEAM 145 Eric POIDEVIN - Estelle POIDEVIN - Nicolas BAUDRY - Laurent CLAIRIN - Quentin FOUASSIER 37 28,5 12 82 NP 0 110,5

35 MONSIEUR MADAME 145 Alizée GUILMAIN - Yoann DUCHESNE - Benjamin GARDET 17 38,5 NP 0 29 65 103,5

36 KARTING HAUT ANJOU 145 Antoine THIBAUDEAU - David QUEMARD - Geoffrey BERTRAND - Flavien ROMME 40 27 22 72 NP 0 99

37 QFRK 145 Quentin FOUASSIER - Antoine COURANT - Tony BLIN NP 0 NP 0 3 92 92

38 AS MEUDON KARTING 2 160 Franck GAUVIN - Stéphane STEMPER - Thomas MIALANE 13 40,5 NP 0 43 51 91,5

39 KARTING-E-MOTION.COM
145      

160
Lenny NSIALA-MANDARD - Michael FEVER - Joan FEVER - Jeremy MATHIS - Nicholas FERRERO 34 30 NP 0 36 58 88

40 WERNERT KART 145 Dylan LEGER - Lucca BRIZZI - Ewen HACHEZ NP 0 NP 0 9 85 85

41 BAD BOYS RACING 160 Bruno FALCETTA - Dominique GODARD - Alfonso FALCETTA 32 31 NP 0 47 47 78

42 DRT 1 160 Guillaume DARNES - Jacques COUTAUSSE - Patrick MONTANDRAUD NP 0 NP 0 21 73 73

43 TEAM PICASSO 160 Léonard DOUCET - Romain BRIERE - Grégory FONTENAY NP 0 23 71 NP 0 71

44 DRT 2 160 Nicolas GENIN - Christophe BORIVANT - Laurent GAUTHIE NP 0 NP 0 25 69 69

45 SCUDERIA MIGNONNETTE 145 Rémi MESPOULEDE - Théo HERICHER NP 0 NP 0 30 64 64

46 ASK DOURDAN 145 Julien GENDRAU - Laurent GIRARD NP 0 NP 0 32 62 62

47 WARM UP FAST 145 Fabien CHAINE - Pierre AUDOUIT NP 0 NP 0 37 57 57

48 DRT 3 145 Mattéo FOUQUET - Killian MONTANDRAUD - Julien CHASTANET NP 0 NP 0 38 56 56

49 RIKART TEAM 2 145 Maxime CLIDIERE - Gilles CLIDIERE - Séabastien LE MOIGNE NP 0 NP 0 40 54 54

50 RIKART TEAM 1 160 Franckie BAILLY - Philippe LE MOIGNE - Franck LEMOINE NP 0 NP 0 41 53 53

51 TEAM WL RACING 160 Ludovic FEUILLATRE - Olivier GEORGES 15 39,5 NP 0 NP 0 39,5

52 VRG 160 Philippe NOURY - Charly GUYON - Laurent SABLE - Thierry QUENTIN 29 32,5 NP 0 NP 0 32,5

53 CM RACING 145 Mathieu COCHAIN - Théo CHARBONNEAU - Dominique PROVOST 33 30,5 NP 0 NP 0 30,5



PLA PTS PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 LES MARTMAX 145 Martin GUERARD - Maxime JEAN-LELLEVE 2 47,5 1 100 5 89 236,5

2 R3 145 David ROMAGNE - Alexandre RICHE - Aurore LAUNAY - Thomas RICHE 20 37 2 95 1 100 232

3 LR PROMOTION 145 Corentin FOURNIER - Antoine ROBERT - Stéphane MIQUET - Lionel ROBERT 1 50 3 92 8 86 228

4 KART ACCESS 145 Mahdi COULARDOT - Jonathan LE CLANCHE - Théau KERYJAOUEN 11 41,5 10 84 9 85 210,5

5 TEAM BEBOSS 145 Romain BONDON - Mathieu HEARD - Pierre-Louis MENARD - Fabien PEIGNEY - Nicolas DUPREZ 13 40,5 8 86 10 84 210,5

6 ESR VIP 145 Olivier STROSSER - Alexandre PELLICCIA - Jean-Roch DIDRY - Sébastien LANGLOIS 19 37,5 6 88 12 82 207,5

7 VOLKSWAGEN LE MANS RACING 1 145 Arnaud HERIVEAU - Nicolas ROBIN - Kevin SAVIGNARD - Guillaume LEGRET 15 39,5 5 89 16 78 206,5

8 NICE & FURIOUS GIRLS by PKA 145 Anaïs PRIOUL - Sophie GABILLAT 5 44,5 15 79 13 81 204,5

9 RACERS ADVENTURES 145 Théo MENARD-WASSE - Christopher LE GOF - Marty BEAUD 7 43,5 13 81 14 80 204,5

10 LES DJEUN'S 145 Enzo FOUREAU - Doriane PIN - Thomas BOISSIERE 4 45 4 90 25 69 204

11 TEAM MEKA 145 Killian HYRON - Cédric JAGLALE - Emilien LE BORGNE - Maxime MARTINEZ - Loic TEFFO 6 44 12 82 24 70 196

12 TIKOPO 145 Vincent WUILLAUME - Matthieu MARCHAND - Lukas ZAKOWETZ - Mohamed HARAMI 3 46 14 80 26 68 194

13 KARTMAN'S RACING TEAM 1 145 Damien DOITEAU - Benoit LE PEZENNEC NP 0 11 83 15 79 162

14 ESR 2 145 Mickael GALLIENNE - Guillaume CAMUS - Arnaud PICARD - Cyril BELIN 9 42,5 NP 0 2 95 137,5

15 EKFR 145 Benoit RAPICAULT - Pierre-Yves RAPICAULT - Vincent GENDRY 12 41 NP 0 4 90 131

16 LOS MUCHACHOS 145 Julien TREMBLAY - David TREMBLAY 14 40 NP 0 6 88 128

17 SRP COMPETITION 145 Anthony PERRIN - Julien BEGUIN - Léo PINQUIER - Thibault CONDEMINE 10 42 NP 0 11 83 125

18 KIF RACING TEAM 145 Eric POIDEVIN - Estelle POIDEVIN - Nicolas BAUDRY - Laurent CLAIRIN - Quentin FOUASSIER 18 38 7 87 NP 0 125

19 KARTING HAUT ANJOU 145 Antoine THIBAUDEAU - David QUEMARD - Geoffrey BERTRAND - Flavien ROMME 21 36,5 9 85 NP 0 121,5

20 MONSIEUR MADAME 145 Alizée GUILMAIN - Yoann DUCHESNE - Benjamin GARDET 8 43 NP 0 17 77 120

21 QFRK 145 Quentin FOUASSIER - Antoine COURANT - Tony BLIN NP 0 NP 0 3 92 92

22 WERNERT KART 145 Dylan LEGER - Lucca BRIZZI - Ewen HACHEZ NP 0 NP 0 7 87 87

23 SCUDERIA MIGNONNETTE 145 Rémi MESPOULEDE - Théo HERICHER NP 0 NP 0 18 76 76

24 ASK DOURDAN 145 Julien GENDRAU - Laurent GIRARD NP 0 NP 0 19 75 75

25 KARTMAN'S RACING TEAM 3 145 Geoffrey BERTRAND - Christophe GUERIN NP 0 NP 0 20 74 74

26 WARM UP FAST 145 Fabien CHAINE - Pierre AUDOUIT NP 0 NP 0 21 73 73

27 DRT 3 145 Mattéo FOUQUET - Killian MONTANDRAUD - Julien CHASTANET NP 0 NP 0 22 72 72

28 RIKART TEAM 2 145 Maxime CLIDIERE - Gilles CLIDIERE - Séabastien LE MOIGNE NP 0 NP 0 23 71 71

29 CM RACING 145 Mathieu COCHAIN - Théo CHARBONNEAU - Dominique PROVOST 16 39 NP 0 NP 0 39

30 KARTING-E-MOTION.COM 145 Lenny NSIALA-MANDARD - Michael FEVER - Joan FEVER 17 38,5 NP 0 NP 0 38,5

31 0 0 0 0

32 0 0 0 0

33 0 0 0 0

KFS 145
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PLA PTS PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 KRBB TEAM 160 Brice BONNAUD - Alexis GONCE - Raphaël RODRIGUEZ - Sylvain BELLEC 3 46 7 87 1 100 233

2 LES BROYEURS DU POITOU 160 Sylvain PIAUD - Olivier GUILLOTEAU 16 39 2 95 2 95 229

3 JO ET FAB by FF ENGINES 160 Johan RENAUX - Fabrice FRETE 1 50 1 100 17 77 227

4 ESR 1 160 Hervé MICHAU - Laurent RICHARD - Nicolas DUPREZ - François SILVESTRI - Terry BAILLON 4 45 5 89 5 89 223

5 WILLKART - WK 160 Xavier PETIT - Dorian BREISACHER - Lucas URBANI 5 44,5 4 90 7 87 221,5

6 B2R by PKA 160 Julien BRUNELLI - Yves RENGSHAUSEN - Joan CAILLAULT 11 41,5 6 88 8 86 215,5

7 TEAM SUNSPLASH 160 Alexandre LEGARDA - Frédéric OYHENART - Jonathan GRATIEN 9 42,5 15 79 3 92 213,5

8 TEAM GBG 160 Yvan GUERTON - Fabrice GODARD - Florian BACHELOT 13 40,5 3 92 13 81 213,5

9 ESR 3 160
Benjamin BOULTE - Alexandre RIVIERE - Thomas FORGES - Terry BAILLON - François SILVESTRI - 

Hervé MICHAU
6 44 10 84 11 83 211

10 CASTEL RACING 44 160 Pierre-Henri GASDON - Tonio FAUCHEUX - Dominique TIRIAU 15 39,5 8 86 14 80 205,5

11 BRETICH'TI 160 Guy COLLIGNON - Maximilien LANGLOIS 12 41 13 81 12 82 204

12 TEAM ASPHALTE RACING 160 Mathieu FOURNIER - Jonathan DUVAL 10 42 9 85 20 74 201

13 MRC 160
Florian GUILLEMIN - Jean-Bernard CHEVALIER - Guillaume LEBOULLEC - Romain BRIERE - Valentin 

BARBE - Grégory FONTENAY
19 37,5 12 82 15 79 198,5

14 AS MEUDON KARTING 1 160 Marc DREVET - Guillaume LAUSTRIAT 2 47,5 NP 0 9 85 132,5

15 SCUDERIA KFS 160 Grégory CAZAJOUS - Rémi MESPOULEDE - Romain POYET 18 38 NP 0 4 90 128

16 AS MEUDON KARTING 2 160 Franck GAUVIN - Stéphane STEMPER - Thomas MIALANE 7 43,5 NP 0 19 75 118,5

17 BAD BOYS RACING 160 Bruno FALCETTA - Dominique GODARD - Alfonso FALCETTA 17 38,5 NP 0 21 73 111,5

18 DRT 1 160 Guillaume DARNES - Jacques COUTAUSSE - Patrick MONTANDRAUD NP 0 NP 0 6 88 88

19 DRT 2 160 Nicolas GENIN - Christophe BORIVANT - Laurent GAUTHIE NP 0 NP 0 10 84 84

20 KARTMAN'S RACING TEAM 3 160 Geoffrey BERTRAND - Christophe GUERIN NP 0 11 83 NP 0 83

21 TEAM PICASSO 160 Léonard DOUCET - Romain BRIERE - Grégory FONTENAY NP 0 14 80 NP 0 80

22 KARTING-E-MOTION.COM 160 Jeremy MATHIS - Nicholas FERRERO NP 0 NP 0 16 78 78

23 RIKART TEAM 1 160 Franckie BAILLY - Philippe LE MOIGNE - Franck LEMOINE NP 0 NP 0 18 76 76

24 TEAM WL RACING 160 Ludovic FEUILLATRE - Olivier GEORGES 8 43 NP 0 NP 0 43

25 VRG 160 Philippe NOURY - Charly GUYON - Laurent SABLE - Thierry QUENTIN 14 40 NP 0 NP 0 40

26 0 0 0 0

27 0 0 0 0

28 0 0 0 0

29 0 0 0 0

30 0 0 0 0

31 0 0 0 0

32 0 0 0 0

33 0 0 0 0

KFS 160

PL EQUIPES CAT PILOTES

6 Heures 

de Laval

6 Heures 

de Lohéac

6 Heures 

du Mans TOTAL


